
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP B PRACTICE #1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

WASHOUGAL MX PARK - WASHOUGAL, WA

ROUND 8 OF 12 - JULY 23, 2011

250 Motocross

WASHOUGAL NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

565 P. Mull  246.8591

726 G. Steinke  247.1202

118 B. Perry  347.1763

505 S. Lipanovich  447.2744

689 C. Woodworth  447.3065

772 R. Noftz  347.3446

544 M. Burger  547.6467

329 C. Gores  247.9858

862 O. Barbaree  448.0429

204 D. Gassin  448.06110

536 E. Meusling  248.19711

219 R. Rangel  448.44812

276 J. Jeldera  548.54313

383 B. Rangel  648.66314

787 B. Schnitzer  249.05615

288 D. Alexander  449.05716

764 C. Lee  549.15617

584 B. Billings  349.55418

946 M. James  350.27119

642 J. Ruminer  250.53520

325 R. Canham  451.70121

403 M. Rambo  452.06922

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

726 G. Steinke  252.9311

565 P. Mull  252.9882

329 C. Gores  253.1903

276 J. Jeldera  253.2454

689 C. Woodworth  453.3615

772 R. Noftz  453.3886

505 S. Lipanovich  553.5387

204 D. Gassin  153.5578

862 O. Barbaree  353.6189

288 D. Alexander  453.67910

383 B. Rangel  353.78411

544 M. Burger  253.82812

787 B. Schnitzer  254.12413

536 E. Meusling  454.13014

118 B. Perry  554.15115

219 R. Rangel  254.34916

764 C. Lee  254.47417

584 B. Billings  355.84218

642 J. Ruminer  356.03119

946 M. James  456.20620

325 R. Canham  156.68121

403 M. Rambo  257.40622

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

726 G. Steinke  238.0391

689 C. Woodworth  438.7772

772 R. Noftz  438.8053

505 S. Lipanovich  539.0534

118 B. Perry  339.1775

565 P. Mull  439.2126

536 E. Meusling  539.2187

764 C. Lee  439.3138

544 M. Burger  339.3449

862 O. Barbaree  439.37310

329 C. Gores  239.42611

204 D. Gassin  339.65812

276 J. Jeldera  339.69813

288 D. Alexander  440.15314

219 R. Rangel  440.26915

642 J. Ruminer  340.81916

383 B. Rangel  441.50917

584 B. Billings  541.62418

787 B. Schnitzer  241.86619

325 R. Canham  242.56920

946 M. James  542.90021

403 M. Rambo  243.73822
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